General information about company

Scrip code 513540

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INE176E01012

Name of the company

TAMILNADU STEEL TUBES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

¢ No. Of |No. Of ! Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. o . . | Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully p i.ud paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder Eﬁz;;eholders sg;g;ny equity Depository }:16(1;1\/()\_(—11) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] a5 a
1) held (IV shares Receipts V) (VI (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
eld(IV) |} 14 V) | v V)+ (VD (A+B+C2) X |egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 16 697510 697510 13.61 697510 697510 |13.61
romoter
Group
B) Public 13943 4427290 4427290 |86.39 4427290 4427290 | 86.39
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13959 5124800 5124800 | 100 5124800 5124800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % | Lockedin |P 98¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 13.61 599310
Group
B) Public 86.39 5000.01 2083790
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 500 0.01 2683100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P;lirctlly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup | "% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ SC asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | | o 697510 697510 | 13.61 697510 697510 |13.61
undivided Family
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 16 697510 697510 | 13.61 697510 697510 | 13.61
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 697510 697510 | 13.61 697510 697510 |13.61
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 70600 70600 1.38 70600 70600 1.38
(Slu)b'TO‘al (B) 2 70600 70600 | 138 70600 70600 | 1.38
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 13880 2380690 2380690 | 46.45 2380690 2380690 | 46.45
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 836200 836200 |16.32 836200 836200 |16.32
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 56 1139800 1139800 | 22.24 1139800 1139800 | 22.24
(specify)
(33“)b'T°‘al (B) 13941 4356690 4356690 | 85.01 4356690 4356690 | 85.01
Total Public
Shareholding
13943 4427290 4427290 | 86.39 4427290 4427290 | 86.39
B)=(B)(1)+
BY2D)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13959 5124800 5124800 | 100 5124800 5124800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
13959 5124800 5124800 | 100 5124800 5124800 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 13.61 599310
Sub-Total (A) 13.61 599310
)]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13.61 599310
and Promoter :
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.38 0 |0 0
Sub-Total (B) 138 0 0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 46.45 500 | 0.02 287990
(a(ii)) 16.32 0 |0 691300
(e) 22.24 0 |0 1104500
(53“)b‘T°tal ®) 85.01 500 | 0.01 2083790
Total Public
Shareholding
86.39 500 0.01 2083790
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 500 | 0.01 2683100
Total (A+B+C 100 500 | 0.01 2683100

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAKESH
GOYAL

SEEMA
GOYAL

RAKESH

GOYAL HUF

SAWARMAL

SUKHVINDER
SINGH

VIVEK
KUMAR
KAJARIA

KAVITA
KAJARIA

PAN (1I)

AAHPG0036D

AASPS6151L

AAAHR4942L

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

304640

151560

143110

20000

20000

8400

7700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

304640

151560

143110

20000

20000

8400

7700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.94

2.96

2.79

0.39

0.16

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

304640

151560

143110

20000

20000

8400

7700

Class eg:y

Total

304640

151560

143110

20000

20000

8400

7700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.94

2.96

2.79

0.39

0.16

0.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.94

2.96

2.79

0.39

0.16

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

304640

151560

143110




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual

providing PAN Information(1) | Information(2) | Information(3) | Information(4)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter
Group Group Group Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9 10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PURAN
KHEMKA

SANJAY
KUMAR
AGARWAL

RENU
AGARWAL

NIRMALA
DEVI
KHEMKA

DIKCHA
DEVI
AGARWAL

ANITA
AGARWAL

ASHA RANI
KAJARIA

PAN (1I)

7777799997

7777799997 |Z777779999Z

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7000

6000 6000

5000

4000

4000

4000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

7000

6000 6000

5000

4000

4000

4000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.12 0.12

0.1

0.08

0.08

0.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

7000

6000 6000

5000

4000

4000

4000

Class eg:y

Total

7000

6000 6000

5000

4000

4000

4000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.12 0.12

0.1

0.08

0.08

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.14

0.12 0.12

0.1

0.08

0.08

0.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(5) | Information(6) | Information(7) | Information(8) | Information(9) | Information(10) | Information(11)
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHEO KUMAR KAJARIA

MANGALCHAND KHEMKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3100

3000

697510

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

3100

3000

697510

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

13.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3100

3000

697510

Class eg:y

Total

3100

3000

697510

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

13.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

13.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

599310

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(12)

Textual Information(13)

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(2) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(3) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(4) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(5) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(6) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(7) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(8) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(9) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(10) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(11) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(12) PAN NOT PROVIDED
Textual Information(13) PAN NOT PROVIDED




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BANK OF INDIA A/C BOI MUTUAL FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

2777799992

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66000

66000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

66000

66000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

66000

66000

Class eg:y

Total

66000

66000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT PROVIDED




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDERSAIN GOYAL

SAATVIK GOYAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAGPG9534M

ARLPS7944R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93500

640600

734100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

93500

640600

734100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.5

14.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93500

640600

734100

Class eg:y

Total

93500

640600

734100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.5

14.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.5

14.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

640600

640600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

of shareholding

More than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAREETAM
TRADERS LTD

P R SHANKAR HUF

PAN (1I)

AAACK3039]

AAOHP0232K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

39

1

13

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1041400

1005000

100

98000

68900

200

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1041400

1005000

100

98000

68900

200

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

20.32

19.61

1.91

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1041400

1005000

100

98000

68900

200

100

Class eg:y

Total

1041400

1005000

100

98000

68900

200

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.32

19.61

1.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

20.32

19.61

1.91

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity

1006900

1005000

100

97200

68900

200

100




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

56

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1139800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

1139800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1139800

Class eg:y

Total

1139800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1104500




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



